


Teammate Sport International is partner of the 
World Baseball Softball Confederation.

In 2012 Teammate was incorporated as a 
company specialised in the sale of baseball and 
softball sporting goods commercialization.

In 2015, Teammate Sport International became 
partner of the WBSC (World Baseball Softball 
Confederation) and such collaboration led to 
the creation of a new brand spread across the 
global market. 

Teammate range of products includes all the 
goods necessary to play baseball and softball, 
such as balls, wooden bats, gloves, sportswear, 
accessories and equipment for baseball and 
softball fields.

Teammate Sport International supplies a 
complete range of sporting goods to the 
Federations affiliated to the WBSC to play in 
local and international championships.

Teammate Sport International es un socio de la 
World Baseball Softball Confederation.

Teammate Sport International nació en 
2012 como una empresa especializada en la 
comercialización de productos deportivos 
específicos para el béisbol y el sóftbol.

En 2015, Teammate Sport International se 
asoció con la WBSC (World Baseball Softball 
Confederation – Confederación Mundial de 
Béisbol y Sóftbol). Dicha colaboración llevó 
a la creación de Teammate, una nueva marca 
en el mercado del béisbol y del sóftbol a nivel 
mundial. 

Los productos de marca Teammate incluyen 
todo tipo de material para el béisbol y el sóftbol: 
pelotas, bates de madera, guantes, ropa, 
equipos y accesorios para el campo.

Teammate Sport International se propone a 
las Federaciones asociadas con la WBSC para 
suministrarles todo tipo de productos para los 
campeonatos y los equipos nacionales.

Teammate Sport International
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Baseball

€ €

€ €

€ €

TM120

6.50 4.95

3.904.50

3.20 3.20
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Softball

Rised Seam Rised Seam

€ €

€€

€

Rised Seam

TM 1012

€ 3.502.80
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Super Skin Leather
Dumple Cowhide Leather Palm
70% Pre Break-In
Ideal Fit System



Super Skin Leather
Dumple Cowhide Leather Palm
70% Pre Break-In
Ideal Fit System



€

€

Gloves

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00

210.00
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32.5 in.

€ 220.00

€ 220.00€ 220.00

€ 220.00 € 220.00
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Gloves

125.00

125.00

125.00



Gloves

130.00

130.00 130.00

130.00

€

€

32

33

TMG18-2400FP

Double Cross Web
Softball
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Gloves

€

€

€

69.00€ 69.00

75.00

€ 75.00€ 75.00

69.00

TMT19-1150 TMT19-1200

TMT19-1250 TMT19-2400

TMT19-2401 TMT19-FB

  Double Seams Web

Reinforced Single Post Web
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Gloves

- 10 in.
- All Leather Construction

- T raining Glove

BPTG

€ 39.00

€ 39.00€ 39.00

€ 75.00€ 39.00



Starter Kit

240.00€

€ €

€

€

€ 29.00

3.502.80
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Wooden Bats

€

€

€

€
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Wood Composite Bats

Fungos

€

€

34 36

TMFB €

TM CSB 271

TM CSB 243
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Catcher Gear

89.00

79.00

89.00

59.00



Batting Glove

TMBG 321 PRO

TMBG 314 SHADE

PROFESSIONAL SERIES

PROFESSIONAL SERIES

Adult

Adult Youth/Ladies

S - M - L - XL

S - M - L - XL YM - YL - YXL

DETAILS

DETAILS

Liteprene cuff for support and comfort
Blank wrist tab for player number 
personalization
Digitally embossed Pittard palm provides 
maximum grip and durability
Rubberized synthetic thumb layer prevents 
friction abrasion
Sold by the pair

Spandex and Liteprene on the back 
Blank wrist tab for player number 
personalization
Cabretta palm provides maximum grip and 
durability
Sold by the pair

White

White/Black

White/Red Navy/RedBlack/Orange

White/Royal White/Navy

Black

Navy/White Royal/White

27.90

21.30
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Hitting Trainers

€

€ €2.700.00 1.100.00

Hitting Trainers

€ €

€ €
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Batting Glove

PM 3000
Three Wheels Baseball Pitching Machine
SPEED RANGE – 50 to 110 MPH
SPEED ADJUST  - Three Dial Setting
POWER – AC 220V   4.2A   275W
BALLS – PU Dimple or regular Baseball

4.800.00



Hitting Trainers

€

€ €2.700.00 1.100.00

Hitting Trainers

€ €

€ €
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€

€

€

€

€

€

Field Equipment

89.00

185.00

79.00
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€ €55.00

Field Equipment

€ € 55.00105.00
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€

€

€

€

€

€

Field Equipment

89.00

185.00

79.00

26

Field Equipment

$ 55.00

$ 55.00 $ 15.00

$ 105.00

$ 320.00

$ 320.00

$ 320.00





Baseball Custom Uniforms

€

€

FULL BUTTON JERSEY

TWO BUTTON JERSEY

49.00

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs - other orders minimum 6 pcs

28

TM-CGJ01-01

TM-CGJ01-02

TM-CGJ02-01 TM-CGJ02-02 TM-CGJ02-03



Stock Uniforms

€

€ 32.50

BASEBALL PANT MAJOR
2 Way Stretch
High resistence  
Better fitting end confort

BASEBALL PANT PRO
Long Cut   
Better fitting end confort 

POLYESTER

TM-CGP02
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Sofball Custom Uniforms

€

€

TWO BUTTON JERSEY

55.00

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs - other orders minimum 6 pcs

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs - other orders minimum 6 pcs

TM-CGS01

TM-CGP03
SOFTBALL PANT MAJOR
2 Way Stretch
High resistence  
Better fitting end confort



Custom Apparel

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs
Other orders minimum 6 pcs

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs
Other orders minimum 6 pcs

POLYESTER

POLYESTER - SOFTSHELL

€TM-CGF01
DUGOUT JACKETS SOFTSHELL

69.00
BOMBER

€TM-CWB01
BP JACKET COMBO LONG SLEEVES
SHORT SLEEVES

45.00

WINDBREAKER

€
HOODED TECH FLEECE

49.00

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs
Other orders minimum 6 pcs

POLY - ELASTAN 
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Shoes - Belts

PROUD 1.0 PRO
METAL CLEATS

DETAILS

86.50

RESPECT 1.0 PRO
TPU MOLDED CLEATS

DETAILS

78.00

HONOR 1.0
TURF TRAINING SHOES

DETAILS

70.00

EU

EU

EU

CM

CM

CM

24.1

38.5

6 6.5

7

7

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

9.5

10

10

10.5

10.5

11

11

11.5

11.5

12.5

12.5

13

13

12

12

8

8

9

9

24.5

39

25

25

40

40

25.5

25.5

40.5

40.5

26

26

41

41

26.5

26.5

42

42

27

27

42.5

42.5

27.5

27.5

43

43

28

28

44

44

28.5

28.5

44.5

44.5

29

29

45

45

29.5

29.5

45.5

45.5

30

30

46

46

30.5

30.5

31

31

47

47
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25

40

25.5

40.5

26

41

26.5

42

27

42.5

27.5

43

28

44

28.5

44.5

29

45

29.5

45.5

30

46

30.5

47

47.5

47.5

US

US

US

SIZE CHART

SIZE CHART

SIZE CHART

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

with maximum durability

with maximum durability

with maximum durability.

Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

shock absorption and cleat-pressure dispersion

shock absorption.
TPU outsole with Molded Cleats enhances medial
and lateral support and stability

Metal Cleats provide superior traction

PRO BELT 16.00

RED NAVY

ROYALBLACK

POLYESTER - NYLONLEATHER

RED NAVY

ROYALBLACK

Smooth leather strap has tonal stitched edges
Polished Metal Finished buckle
Cut belt strap to desired length for custom fit

ELASTIC BELT 9.00

1.5" Elastic Belt for Baseball/Softball
Matching leather tabs
Adjustable, one size fits most

Custom Apparel

€ €
TRAINING SHIRT- Long Sleeves - Short Sleeves TRAINING SHORT w/2 side pockets

25.00 25.00

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs
Other orders minimum 6 pcs

€TM-CWJ01 49.00

TRACKSUIT JACKET 

€TM-CWP01 39.00

TRACKSUIT PANT

Minimum 1st order 24 pcs
Other orders minimum 6 pcs

POLY - ELASTAN 

POLYESTER
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Shoes - Belts
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Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

with maximum durability

with maximum durability

with maximum durability.

Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

shock absorption and cleat-pressure dispersion

shock absorption.
TPU outsole with Molded Cleats enhances medial
and lateral support and stability

Metal Cleats provide superior traction
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Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

Nubuck and synthetic leather upper balances step in comfort

with maximum durability
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Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

Midsole provides ultimate cushion, 

shock absorption and cleat-pressure dispersion

shock absorption.
TPU outsole with Molded Cleats enhances medial
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PRO BELT 16.00

RED NAVY

ROYALBLACK

POLYESTER - NYLONLEATHER

RED NAVY

ROYALBLACK

Smooth leather strap has tonal stitched edges
Polished Metal Finished buckle
Cut belt strap to desired length for custom fit

ELASTIC BELT 9.00

1.5" Elastic Belt for Baseball/Softball
Matching leather tabs
Adjustable, one size fits most



Bags

SMALL BALL BAG
SIZE - 25L x 25W x 35H
SMALL BALL BAG

25.00

BIG BALL BAG
SIZE - 35L x 35W x 54H
BIG BALL BAG

32.00

BAT BAG
SIZE - 90L x 25W x 25H
BAT BAG

35.00
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Bags
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Teammate Sport International srl
www.teammatesport.com
info@teammatesport.com


